Product specification

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

38.035.90
PATRICIA

PATRICIA, desk lamp with speaker, 3w, and
wireless charger, 15w., white

0 kg

0 kg

0

30/1

0 mx0 mx0 m

0 kg
8605040065259
940521400000

171



